Position

First

Second

Third

First

Second

Third

Term 2 2025 School Programme Team Results

School Team

Youth Name

Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams

Otumoetai Intermediate

ACG Tauranga LR 1

ACG Tauranga LR 2

Reinhardt Coetzee
Tessa Temara
Morgan Cranefield
James Mcginn

Team total:

Alexander Chen
Jamie Black
Logan Park
Xavier Faber

Team total:

Noah Glassock
Leo Seo

Elise Catmull
Yena Ko

Team total:

Secondary Schools Competition Compound Teams

Mt Albert Grammar
Compound

Selwyn College Compound

Aotea College Compound

Simon Atkinson
Luna Nicholson-Brown

Team total:

Levi Lewis
Luca Amadio

Team total:

Sophia Abery
Hunter Tomlinson

Team total:

Score

305
228
219
208
960

252
222
211
211
896

211
189
179
176
755

337
312
649

321
319
640

334
301
635



Term 2 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score
Secondary Schools Barebow Teams
Ben Gladding 314
First Mt Albert Grammar BB A €X Whittet 296
Tom Jarrold 284
James Cullen 280
Team total: 1174
Isobella Marshall 306
Second Kapiti College BB A lonathan Abl,ltt 287
Andreas Dakin 276
Molly Davies 263
Team total: 1132
Maiah Radu 277
Third Mt Albert Grammar BB B euben Butterworth 248
Liam Jarrold 245
Lexie Campbell 244
Team total: 1014
Marcus Howard 223
4 Mt Albert Grammar BB ¢ -2chian Paul 223
Eva Yarrow 213
Arya Srivastava 193
Team total: 852
Mae Holtzhausen 249
5 Kapiti College BB B~ J2mes Mvers 224
Kathren Pura 186
Sophie Marin 184
Team total: 843
Ashleigh Ridge 204
6 Hillcrest High School BB A >2°Kia Van De Steeg 197
Phoebe Coutts 182
Stella Ward 174
Team total: 757
Kaelin Olesen 183
7 Mt Albert Grammar BB D "12yden Moodie 163
Antoine Brugnoli-Batten 147
Ben Whaley 133

Team total: 632



Term 2 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score
Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams
Jane Zhu 338
First Takapuna Grammar A Hy‘_’”s‘_” Oh 322
Emi Bright 321
Yujin Jeong 318
Team total: 1299
Jonathan Luxford 331
Second St Peters College A Jessten Yee 324
Jason Seo 321
Richie Harding 309
Team total: 1285
Zach Walpert 316
Third Takapuna Grammar B Jasper Shearer 312
Ben Lomax 301
Noah Dil 292
Team total: 1221
Peter Yeh 338
4 Mt Albert Grammar A Phoebe Newcombe 333
Eliza Rodger 261
Zara Brooker 238
Team total: 1170
Iris Chang 311
5 Baradene College Orlzinth C9ste|lo 303
Yuri Choi 299
Chloe Chi 242
Team total: 1155
Sophie Dravitzki 296
6 Wellington Girls' College A 1 =€ 288
Alys Turley 286
Hattie Kempthorne Paulet 284
Team total: 1154
Cody Wu 288
7 Takapuna Grammar C Llnwen' shi 288
Sungmin Scott Yang 283
Alfie Murray 274
Team ftotal: 1133
Gavin Lin 305
8 StPeters College B8 \Viiam Harding 300
Ollie Recordon 283
Connor Pinique 233

Team total: 1121
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11

Term 2 2025 School Programme Team Results

Takapuna Grammar D

Takapuna Grammar E

Wellington Girls' College B

Hugo Haar

Seung Bee Oh

Lucia Boow
Gretta-Rose Henderson

Team total:

Jonathan Ham
Monty Henderson
Eunjun Lee
Amanda Zhang

Team total:

Suji Son
Rebecca Green
Avery Henckel
Liza Tansley

Team total:

272
270
262
261
1065

261
259
259
254
1033

279
249
213
145
886



Term 2 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score
Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams
Zaynab Cajee 280
First  Hilcrest High School LR A 2512 Melman 273
Ava Ward 241
Isabelle Huang 236
Team total: 1030
Rowan Ross 226
Second Hillcrest High School LRB /50" Puffy 226
Hamish Berry-Cope 201
Silas Pryor 201
Team total: 854

Third

Team total: 0



